FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, I	D.C.	20549
---------------	------	-------

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL									
OMB Number:	3235-0287								
Estimated average bi	urden								

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person^*

10000 MEMORIAL DRIVE

(First)

TX

(State)

(Middle)

77024

(Zip)

LOVOI JOHN

(Last)

(Street)

(City)

SUITE 550

HOUSTON

							ursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934										0.5		
Name and Address of Reporting Person* JVL Advisors, L.L.C.				2.	or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol EVOLUTION PETROLEUM CORP [EPM								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director X 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify below)						
	ast) (First) (Middle) 0000 MEMORIAL DRIVE UITE 550				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 02/19/2016														
Street) HOUSTO	DN ΤΣ	(77024	- 4.	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							Line) For	Form filed by One Reporting Person						
(City)	(St	ate)	(Zip)																
		Tab	le I - Non-Der	ivativ	e Se	curi	ties /	4cqu	ired, Di	spos	ed of	, or I	Benefic	ially Own	ed				
Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		ate,	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)						5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)					
							Code V		Amount		(A) or (D)	Price		Transaction((Instr. 3 and					
Common	ommon Stock		02/19/2016				S		80,271),271 ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾⁽³⁾ D		\$4.	2518 ⁽⁴⁾	1,220,608(1)(2)(5)		I See Footnote		otes ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾⁽⁵⁾	
Common Stock		02/19/2016				S		40,600 ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾⁽⁶⁾ D		D	\$4.2518 ⁽⁴⁾		0(1)(2)(7)		I		See Footnotes ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾⁽⁷⁾		
Common	mmon Stock 02/1		02/19/2016				S		80,270 ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾⁽⁸⁾ D		D	\$4.2518(4)		894,771(1)(2)(9)		I		See Footnotes ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾⁽⁹⁾	
		Т	able II - Deriva e.g.,						ed, Disp ptions, o						t				
Title of Derivative Security Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	ise (Month/Day/Year re	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Transaction Code (Instr. 5) 8) S		n of r. De Se Ac (A Di of (Ir	of I		6. Date Exercisable a Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)				nt of ities lying ative ity (Instr. 3	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	derivation	rities ficially ed wing rted saction(s)	Forn Direct or In	ership 1: ct (D) direct 1str. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	e V	(A) (D		ate kercisable	Expira Date		Title	Amount or Number of Shares						
	d Address of lvisors, L	Reporting Person L.C.	*																
(Last) 10000 M SUITE 5	EMORIAL	(First) DRIVE	(Middle)																
Street) HOUSTO	ON	TX	77024																
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. John V. Lovoi ("Lovoi") is (i) the sole member and manager of JVL Advisors, LLC ("JVL Advisors"), which is the ultimate controlling entity of Navitas Fund, LP, a Texas limited partnership ("Navitas"), and TJS Energy Fund, LP, a Delaware limited partnership ("TJS", and with Navitas, the "Partnerships"), and (ii) a managing member of Peninsula-JVL Capital Advisors, LLC, which is the general partner of Belridge Energy Advisors, LP, a Delaware limited partnership ("Belridge").
- 2. Because of their control over the Partnerships and Belridge, JVL Advisors and Lovoi may be deemed to have voting and dispositive power over the securities owned by the Partnerships and Belridge; thus, each may also be deemed to be the beneficial owner of these securities. JVL Advisors and Lovoi disclaim any beneficial ownership of the reported securities beneficially owned by the Partnerships and Belridge, as applicable, in excess of their respective pecuniary interest in such securities.
- 3. Represents Belridge's sale of shares of common stock.
- 4. Represents an average sale price for the shares of common stock the high price was \$4.30 and the low price was \$4.25.
- 5. Represents shares of common stock held by Belridge.
- 6. Represents TJS' sale of shares of common stock.
- 7. Represents shares of common stock held by TJS.
- 8. Represents Navitas' sale of shares of common stock.
- 9. Represents shares of common stock held by Navitas.

JVL ADVISORS, LLC, By: /s/ John V. Lovoi, Title: Manager

02/29/2016

/s/ John V. Lovoi

02/29/2016

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.